HBLED
High Bay LED Luminaire
Performance
• Five lumen package options (12,000, 18,000, 24,000,
 30,000 and 36,000)
• Two Correlated Temperatures (4,000K and 5,000K)
• 85 CRI
• L84 at > 60,000 hours (at 55°C)

 location
• 50° ambient rating
• RoHS compliant
• DLC qualifi ed
The HBLED is the lighting solution for a wide variety of applications and mounting heights. Precision-designed optics, multiple
distributions, and a choice of lumen outputs and color temperatures make the energy-effi cient HBLED the ideal solution for
industrial, commercial and other high bay applications.
HB LED Performance
Catalog Number Description
Delivered
Lumens
Input
Watts
Effi cacy
lm/W
HBLED-LD4-12-W-UNV-L850-ED1-U Wide Distribution, 12,000 Lumens, UNV, 5000K, fi xed output 12505 103.9 120
HBLED-LD4-12-N-UNV-L850-ED1-U Narrow Distribution, 12,000 Lumens, UNV, 5000K, fi xed output 12156 103.9 117
HBLED-LD4-18-W-UNV-L850-ED2-U Wide Distribution, 18,000 Lumens, UNV, 5000K, fi xed output 19358 151.9 127
HBLED-LD4-18-N-UNV-L850-ED2-U Narrow Distribution, 18,000 Lumens, UNV, 5000K, fi xed output 18818 151.9 124
HBLED-LD4-24-W-UNV-L850-ED2-U Wide Distribution, 24,000 Lumens, UNV, 5000K, fi xed output 24002 203 118
HBLED-LD4-24-N-UNV-L850-ED2-U Narrow Distribution, 24,000 Lumens, UNV, 5000K, fi xed output 23332 203 115
HBLED-LD4-30-W-UNV-L850-ED3-U Wide Distribution, 30,000 Lumens, UNV, 5000K, fi xed output 29302 227.8 129
HBLED-LD4-30-N-UNV-L850-ED3-U Narrow Distribution, 30,000 Lumens, UNV, 5000K, fi xed output 28483 227.8 125
HBLED-LD4-36-W-UNV-L850-ED3-U Wide Distribution, 36,000 Lumens, UNV, 5000K, fi xed output 35944 306.9 117
HBLED-LD4-36-N-UNV-L850-ED3-U Narrow Distribution, 36,000 Lumens, UNV, 5000K, fi xed output 34941 306.9 114
Open Confi guration, Narrow Distribution
1 EATON’S COOPER LIGHTING BUSINESS     HBLED Series
Ordering Information
Shielding Options